
1 王      若  渓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エンジェルFSC 7 5.91 2.53 3.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 0 1

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.03 0.631 0 0 1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 -1 0 1

2.50 2.53

Composition 1.00 1.061.25 0.50 0.50 2.00

Presentation 1.00 1.131.25 0.50 0.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.191.25 0.75 1.00 1.75

3.38

2 藤  井  紗  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 8 5.76 2.57 3.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.06 1.161 1 0 0

2.50 2.57

Composition 1.00 1.001.25 0.75 0.50 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.061.50 0.50 0.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.131.50 0.75 0.75 1.50

3.19
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3 ﾘｭﾊﾞｯｸ 姫聖 ｾｼﾘｱ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 5 5.65 2.15 3.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.02 0.421 0 0 1

2 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.49-1 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.14 1.241 1 1 2

2.00 2.15

Composition 1.00 1.001.00 0.50 0.75 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.191.25 0.75 1.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.311.50 1.00 1.00 1.75

3.50

4 杉  野  詩  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 4 5.17 2.74 2.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.05 0.651 1 0 1

4 USpB 1.00 0.05 1.051 0 1 0

2.60 2.74

Composition 1.00 0.811.25 0.50 0.50 1.00

Presentation 1.00 0.811.25 0.25 0.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.811.00 0.50 0.50 1.25

2.43
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5 小  郷  桃  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 2 5.08 2.45 2.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.05 1.050 0 1 1

2.40 2.45

Composition 1.00 0.881.25 0.50 0.50 1.25

Presentation 1.00 0.811.00 0.50 0.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.941.25 0.75 0.50 1.25

2.63

6 渡  部  ゆりの

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エンジェルFSC 3 4.34 2.09 2.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

2.10 2.09

Composition 1.00 0.751.00 0.50 0.50 1.00

Presentation 1.00 0.751.00 0.50 0.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.751.00 0.50 0.50 1.00

2.25
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7 平  野  心  暖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 1 2.34 0.65 1.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.05 0.35-1 -1 -1 -2

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

0.70 0.65

Composition 1.00 0.560.75 0.50 0.25 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.631.00 0.50 0.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.500.75 0.25 0.25 0.75

1.69

8 渡  邊  優  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 6 1.54 0.28 1.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.28-2 0 -1 0

2 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 S 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.30 0.28

Composition 1.00 0.500.75 0.50 0.25 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.380.50 0.25 0.25 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.380.50 0.25 0.25 0.50

1.26
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